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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Kopecky       M3539         1/26     2:46:12    6:21     2:46:12
2     Brent Hardy            M3539         2/26     2:50:12    6:30     2:50:09
3     Jeff Greene            M4044         1/26     3:00:42    6:54     3:00:38
4     Theron Singleton       M2024         1/13     3:04:45    7:03     3:04:43
5     Laren Roderick         M4044         2/26     3:04:55    7:04     3:04:45
6     Thomas Hugo            M2024         2/13     3:06:09    7:07     3:06:09
7     Nick Fedoroff          M4044         3/26     3:10:39    7:17     3:10:38
8     Derick Anhalt          M3539         3/26     3:13:45    7:24     3:13:45
9     Peter Manstrom         M3034         1/17     3:18:37    7:35     3:18:24
10    Blake Meyers           M5054         1/17     3:19:32    7:37     3:19:30
11    David Holland          M3539         4/26     3:24:45    7:49     3:24:33
12    Robert Reese           M3539         5/26     3:25:44    7:52     3:25:42
13    Brock Fitzgerald       M2529         1/14     3:26:04    7:52     3:25:48
14    Jeff Polen             M3539         6/26     3:27:00    7:53     3:26:27
15    Hunter Briggs          M0119          1/6     3:28:16    7:57     3:28:12
16    Paxson Picken          M0119          2/6     3:28:16    7:57     3:28:12
17    Dan Hughes             M3539         7/26     3:28:30    7:58     3:28:27
18    Cameron Remington      M2024         3/13     3:29:03    7:59     3:28:56
19    Jayson Hefner          M2024         4/13     3:29:03    7:59     3:28:57
20    Kiernan Thomas         M2024         5/13     3:29:23    8:00     3:29:12
21    Tyler Kennedy          M2024         6/13     3:31:31    8:05     3:31:25
22    Torrey Wiebe           M2529         2/14     3:32:08    8:05     3:31:38
23    Jeremy Manstrom        M3539         8/26     3:31:53    8:05     3:31:40
24    Matthew Bates          M2529         3/14     3:32:55    8:08     3:32:45
25    Andrew Clark           M4044         4/26     3:34:13    8:11     3:34:08
26    Alex Philipson         M2529         4/14     3:34:34    8:12     3:34:27
27    Robert Volmer          M4044         5/26     3:36:18    8:16     3:36:13
28    Jordan Winter          M3539         9/26     3:40:46    8:24     3:39:45
29    Michele Fischer        F3539         1/22     3:41:45    8:28     3:41:34
30    Chad Schone            M4044         6/26     3:41:51    8:28     3:41:41
31    Tony Lesnar            M3034         2/17     3:54:58    8:29     3:41:55
32    Wes Mentele            M4044         7/26     3:42:25    8:29     3:41:57
33    Michael Davis          M4549         1/24     3:43:22    8:29     3:42:02
34    Tom Cartney            M5559         1/13     3:43:14    8:32     3:43:12
35    Sharon Jenkins         F5559         1/10     3:44:40    8:35     3:44:33
36    Michael Cramarosso     M6064         1/13     3:45:22    8:36     3:44:54
37    Kristen Volmer         F3539         2/22     3:45:08    8:36     3:45:04
38    Stephen Neabore        M3539        10/26     3:45:15    8:36     3:45:09
39    Seth Potter            M3034         3/17     3:45:52    8:37     3:45:44
40    David Wolfe            M2024         7/13     3:47:43    8:41     3:47:18
41    Scott Flora            M3034         4/17     3:47:36    8:42     3:47:32
42    Mike Tigani            M5054         2/17     3:48:06    8:42     3:47:53
43    Jack Strausman         M6064         2/13     3:48:47    8:44     3:48:33
44    Shane Asbury           M5054         3/17     3:48:56    8:44     3:48:42
45    Colleen Kelley         F2529         1/16     3:49:41    8:45     3:48:52
46    John Freemore          M4549         2/24     3:49:37    8:46     3:49:34
47    Jeremy Ferguson        M0119          3/6     3:50:51    8:48     3:50:21
48    Mallory Senne          F3539         3/22     3:51:53    8:51     3:51:27
49    Richard Repp           M4549         3/24     3:52:41    8:53     3:52:24
50    Benjamin Thom          M3034         5/17     3:52:46    8:53     3:52:43
51    Robert Monolo          M5054         4/17     3:53:37    8:55     3:53:21
52    Bryan Boucher          M4044         8/26     3:53:44    8:55     3:53:33
53    Nicholaus Collins      M4044         9/26     3:54:49    8:58     3:54:37
54    Evan Hopper            M2024         8/13     3:55:36    8:59     3:54:58
55    Paul Yantes            M3539        11/26     3:56:56    9:02     3:56:20
56    Jeremy Garrett         M4044        10/26     3:57:10    9:03     3:56:59
57    Keena Byrd-Moro        F3539         4/22     3:58:19    9:05     3:57:45
58    Jason Lovell           M4549         4/24     3:57:57    9:05     3:57:53
59    Lena Coradini          F3539         5/22     3:58:57    9:06     3:58:03
60    Benjamin Scott         M2529         5/14     3:59:00    9:06     3:58:25
61    Mark Griswold          M4044        11/26     3:59:10    9:07     3:58:50
62    Justin Johns           M3539        12/26     3:59:54    9:10     3:59:50
63    Tucker Dickson         M2024         9/13     4:01:07    9:12     4:00:43
64    Jon Nelson             M5559         2/13     4:01:32    9:12     4:01:01
65    Greg Loos              M5054         5/17     4:01:33    9:12     4:01:02
66    Molly Kuhn             F4044         1/23     4:01:10    9:13     4:01:03
67    Robert Heine           M4549         5/24     4:02:12    9:15     4:02:09
68    Phil Natsiopoulos      M2529         6/14     4:02:38    9:16     4:02:31
69    Tatum Burke            F3539         6/22     4:06:44    9:22     4:05:21
70    Matthew Sands          M3539        13/26     4:06:06    9:24     4:05:57
71    Andres Lopez           M5054         6/17     4:06:30    9:24     4:05:58
72    Danny Gifford          M3539        14/26     4:06:23    9:24     4:06:13
73    Steve Luken            M5054         7/17     4:07:12    9:25     4:06:37
74    James Stansberry       M6064         3/13     4:07:22    9:26     4:06:51
75    Brian Peterson         M4549         6/24     4:09:20    9:29     4:08:02
76    David Ackerman         M6569         1/11     4:08:38    9:29     4:08:03
77    Brian Lombardi         M3539        15/26     4:09:11    9:29     4:08:25
78    Matthew Burnstein      M5054         8/17     4:09:36    9:30     4:08:40
79    Michael Parks          M5559         3/13     4:09:32    9:31     4:09:16
80    Tressa L Zahrbock  Koo F4044         2/23     4:10:00    9:32     4:09:40
81    Kristen Lariviere      F2529         2/16     4:10:19    9:33     4:10:07
82    Daniel Rodgers         M5054         9/17     4:10:46    9:35     4:10:44
83    David Houseman         M4549         7/24     4:12:07    9:37     4:11:33
84    Jessica Nicholas       F3539         7/22     4:13:06    9:39     4:12:32
85    Paul Lichty            M2529         7/14     4:14:08    9:40     4:13:02
86    Michael Mamola         M4044        12/26     4:13:51    9:41     4:13:24
87    David Verner           M5559         4/13     4:15:21    9:43     4:14:27
88    Mathew Hans            M3539        16/26     4:15:44    9:45     4:15:16
89    Paige Knerl            F4549         1/12     4:16:26    9:45     4:15:20
90    Jordan Parfitt         M3539        17/26     4:17:07    9:49     4:17:02
91    Charlene Badenhop      F5054         1/10     4:18:35    9:51     4:17:48
92    Phil Rudisill          M5559         5/13     4:19:26    9:52     4:18:28
93    Carol Bakhos           F5559         2/10     4:18:58    9:53     4:18:46
94    Marie Strang           F4044         3/23     4:19:28    9:54     4:19:02
95    Maria L Madueno        F6064          1/6     4:22:00   10:00     4:21:57
96    Michael Metrick        M4549         8/24     4:23:24   10:02     4:22:46
97    Ethan Cole             M3034         6/17     4:24:00   10:03     4:23:13
98    Ben Leboutillier       M2529         8/14     4:23:28   10:03     4:23:19
99    Jeff Allen             M5054        10/17     4:23:47   10:04     4:23:33
100   Melissa Berman         F2529         3/16     4:24:08   10:05     4:24:02
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101   Lauren Nutile          F3539         8/22     4:24:47   10:05     4:24:07
102   Shawn Houck            M4549         9/24     4:24:47   10:06     4:24:18
103   Jack Ossenkop          M0119          4/6     4:27:07   10:11     4:26:42
104   John Matthesen         M5054        11/17     4:27:15   10:11     4:26:46
105   Scott Hauck            M5559         6/13     4:27:40   10:12     4:27:14
106   Noah Vaughn            M3539        18/26     4:28:07   10:13     4:27:16
107   Chris Boynton          M5559         7/13     4:28:43   10:14     4:27:43
108   Nancy Stedman          F5559         3/10     4:28:01   10:14     4:27:54
109   Merissa Brousseau      F2529         4/16     4:41:15   10:15     4:28:12
110   Amanda Vanconant       F3539         9/22     4:28:43   10:15     4:28:18
111   Jason Rehder           M4549        10/24     4:29:24   10:16     4:28:45
112   Adam Mundhenke         M4044        13/26     4:30:54   10:20     4:30:25
113   Brett Graham           M5559         8/13     4:31:16   10:20     4:30:38
114   Marshall Grange        M4549        11/24     4:31:08   10:21     4:30:46
115   Will Roberts           M3034         7/17     4:31:51   10:21     4:30:48
116   Roy Lee                M6569         2/11     4:32:37   10:23     4:31:48
117   Tim Delawder           M5054        12/17     4:33:12   10:24     4:32:18
118   Karen Verner           F5054         2/10     4:33:13   10:24     4:32:18
119   Chandler Holland       M4549        12/24     4:33:30   10:26     4:33:10
120   Cassandra Sage         F3539        10/22     4:33:28   10:27     4:33:24
121   James Deviese          M6569         3/11     4:34:02   10:27     4:33:31
122   Shawn Hunter           M4549        13/24     4:34:53   10:28     4:33:53
123   Matthew Spiegel        M6064         4/13     4:34:45   10:28     4:34:04
124   Laura Mader            F2529         5/16     4:35:56   10:31     4:35:26
125   Kristi Samaddar        F4549         2/12     4:38:30   10:38     4:38:15
126   Brandi Bell            F5054         3/10     4:39:03   10:39     4:38:55
127   Tara Gross             F3539        11/22     4:39:13   10:39     4:38:57
128   Jacob Parsons          M2529         9/14     4:39:25   10:40     4:39:06
129   Will Morlock           M0119          5/6     4:39:23   10:40     4:39:19
130   Tim Ell                M2529        10/14     4:40:18   10:42     4:39:58
131   Chris Davis            F6064          2/6     4:40:52   10:43     4:40:36
132   Matthew Podhradsky     M4549        14/24     4:41:16   10:44     4:40:55
133   Alexander McNeely      M4044        14/26     4:41:22   10:45     4:41:14
134   Megan Kosters          F4044         4/23     4:42:24   10:46     4:42:03
135   Pamela Monaghan-Geerna F5054         4/10     4:43:18   10:47     4:42:14
136   Arien Tingle           F2529         6/16     4:43:20   10:48     4:42:40
137   Cole Tierney           M3539        19/26     4:43:24   10:48     4:42:42
138   Jacob Toler            M2529        11/14     4:45:24   10:52     4:44:41
139   Kelsey Turcios         F2529         7/16     4:46:34   10:55     4:45:37
140   Rebekah Garcia         F2529         8/16     4:46:19   10:56     4:46:04
141   Kristina Hammerquist   F2529         9/16     4:46:53   10:56     4:46:10
142   Frank Erck             M5054        13/17     4:47:13   10:57     4:46:43
143   Eddie McCall           M5559         9/13     4:47:26   10:57     4:46:43
144   Jay Kosters            M4044        15/26     4:48:29   11:00     4:48:08
145   Erin Phillips          F4044         5/23     4:49:12   11:02     4:48:48
146   Robin Korevaar         F5054         5/10     4:49:22   11:03     4:49:05
147   Ben Weaver             M2024        10/13     4:50:20   11:03     4:49:30
148   Justin Reineking       M3539        20/26     4:50:55   11:05     4:50:06
149   Luis Salcido           M4044        16/26     4:52:00   11:07     4:51:03
150   Larry Lober            M6569         4/11     4:52:04   11:08     4:51:24
151   Charlie Vogel          M4044        17/26     4:52:03   11:08     4:51:25
152   Ross Menke             M3034         8/17     4:52:38   11:09     4:52:08
153   John Snuggs            M5054        14/17     4:53:56   11:12     4:53:14
154   Phillip Kinnison       M4549        15/24     4:53:40   11:12     4:53:24
155   Andrew Stromberg       M5054        15/17     4:55:47   11:17     4:55:28
156   Jared Rude             M4549        16/24     4:57:13   11:17     4:55:38
157   Marla Nosan            F5559         4/10     4:57:25   11:18     4:56:00
158   David Baker            M4044        18/26     4:58:28   11:20     4:56:53
159   Brenda Nepsund         F2529        10/16     4:58:39   11:22     4:57:42
160   Robert Verry           M3539        21/26     4:58:49   11:23     4:57:53
161   Jen Novobilski         F4549         3/12     4:58:44   11:23     4:58:03
162   Lynn Grieger           F6064          3/6     5:00:00   11:25     4:59:05
163   Michael Milkovich      M3539        22/26     5:00:00   11:25     4:59:07
164   Hannah Grotsun         F2529        11/16     5:00:16   11:27     4:59:58
165   Liane Jennings         F4549         4/12     5:03:03   11:33     5:02:31
166   Cristina Domogma       F4044         6/23     5:03:47   11:35     5:03:19
167   Wyatt Tatge            M2024        11/13     5:03:52   11:35     5:03:27
168   Brooke Grass           F2529        12/16     5:04:33   11:36     5:03:49
169   Jessi Marquardt        F4044         7/23     5:04:38   11:37     5:04:18
170   William Pirkle         M2529        12/14     5:07:07   11:42     5:06:07
171   Alex Rivera            M4044        19/26     5:07:08   11:42     5:06:25
172   Donna McPherson        F4549         5/12     5:08:36   11:47     5:08:24
173   Dewayne Nichols        M3034         9/17     5:11:10   11:51     5:10:07
174   Steve Lynn             M6064         5/13     5:12:31   11:53     5:10:57
175   Cooper Neavill         M2024        12/13     5:12:20   11:55     5:12:01
176   Jerri Birger           F3539        12/22     5:14:51   11:59     5:13:50
177   Katy Urbain            F2529        13/16     5:15:38   12:00     5:14:22
178   Derick Miller          M4044        20/26     5:16:31   12:03     5:15:33
179   Jeri Madden            F3539        13/22     5:27:11   12:04     5:16:06
180   Benjamin Larson        M3034        10/17     5:17:15   12:06     5:16:47
181   Christy Nelson         F4044         8/23     5:18:08   12:07     5:17:02
182   Derek Higgins          M3034        11/17     5:19:01   12:07     5:17:21
183   Matthew Schirado       M2529        13/14     5:18:49   12:10     5:18:27
184   Greg Maxwell           M4549        17/24     5:19:24   12:10     5:18:43
185   Tricia Lund            F3539        14/22     5:22:26   12:17     5:21:36
186   Austin Schaefer        M3034        12/17     5:22:19   12:18     5:22:05
187   Craig Kiest            M6569         5/11     5:22:39   12:19     5:22:30
188   Jolene Walters         F5054         6/10     5:22:57   12:19     5:22:38
189   Amanda Otto            F3034          1/2     5:23:13   12:20     5:22:52
190   Robert Gay             M6064         6/13     5:26:12   12:25     5:25:17
191   Judd Winter            M4044        21/26     5:26:11   12:26     5:25:22
192   Ashley St John         F3539        15/22     5:27:24   12:28     5:26:34
193   Kim Lachler            F5559         5/10     5:27:32   12:29     5:26:43
194   Karen Ambler           F5559         6/10     5:28:37   12:31     5:27:53
195   Catharine Fortney      F4044         9/23     5:29:12   12:33     5:28:40
196   Mark Johnsrud          M6064         7/13     5:31:53   12:36     5:30:04
197   Bob Hendricks          M4044        22/26     5:30:18   12:36     5:30:07
198   Kevin Layton           M3539        23/26     5:30:55   12:37     5:30:23
199   Michelle Jacob         F4044        10/23     5:31:33   12:37     5:30:23
200   Faunia Tuma            F4044        11/23     5:31:46   12:37     5:30:30
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201   Kelley Reeves          F2529        14/16     5:31:32   12:37     5:30:30
202   Tara Dunn              F4549         6/12     5:33:18   12:42     5:32:32
203   Kevin Manley           M2529        14/14     5:36:41   12:47     5:34:47
204   Todd Adams             M4549        18/24     5:35:28   12:47     5:34:50
205   Tyson Plagge           M3034        13/17     5:35:28   12:48     5:34:57
206   Jennifer Sietsema      F4044        12/23     5:35:53   12:49     5:35:38
207   Justin Gaskin          M4044        23/26     5:36:27   12:49     5:35:39
208   Justin Lohmeier        M4549        19/24     5:37:39   12:53     5:37:15
209   Steve Yob              M6064         8/13     5:38:22   12:54     5:37:40
210   Victoria Frambach      F3034          2/2     5:38:37   12:55     5:38:02
211   Eugene Arcoren         M3034        14/17     5:40:12   12:59     5:39:49
212   Ann Fischer            F3539        16/22     5:40:24   12:59     5:40:09
213   Scott Coe              M6064         9/13     5:40:33   13:00     5:40:24
214   Max Ensor              M0119          6/6     5:41:27   13:01     5:40:59
215   Jonathan Hanbury       M6569         6/11     5:42:35   13:03     5:41:50
216   Karen Johnson          F4044        13/23     5:43:23   13:05     5:42:22
217   Janet Holsaeter        F6569          1/5     5:42:54   13:05     5:42:30
218   Jeffrey Cook           M4549        20/24     5:43:09   13:06     5:42:53
219   Jonda Alegria          F4549         7/12     5:44:22   13:07     5:43:32
220   Jared Combs            M3034        15/17     5:45:37   13:09     5:44:22
221   Kimberly Stromberg     F5054         7/10     5:45:44   13:11     5:45:24
222   Mary Ritz              F6569          2/5     5:46:17   13:12     5:45:38
223   Peter Pourzand         M4549        21/24     5:46:36   13:12     5:45:44
224   Jay Campbell           M5559        10/13     5:47:48   13:14     5:46:37
225   Julia Sueper           F4044        14/23     5:47:15   13:15     5:46:57
226   James Sueper           M4044        24/26     5:47:16   13:15     5:46:58
227   Cindy Reineking        F3539        17/22     5:48:13   13:16     5:47:25
228   Karyn Paulson          F4044        15/23     5:49:40   13:20     5:49:04
229   Jan Farnung-Krause     F6569          3/5     5:49:13   13:20     5:49:10
230   Sarah Beck             F5054         8/10     5:50:16   13:20     5:49:18
231   Jay Silvanima          M6064        10/13     5:49:54   13:21     5:49:32
232   Bill Gay               M6569         7/11     5:51:01   13:24     5:50:43
233   Will Wilson            M3539        24/26     5:51:42   13:24     5:50:43
234   Bev Exposito           F6064          4/6     5:52:21   13:27     5:52:05
235   Brian Hendricks        M3539        25/26     5:53:42   13:29     5:53:10
236   Alina Merlak           F0119          1/1     5:53:50   13:29     5:53:12
237   Sandy Henke            F6569          4/5     5:54:18   13:30     5:53:33
238   Ivins Steinhauer       M7074          1/1     5:56:12   13:34     5:55:22
239   Leon Niebrzydowski     M6569         8/11     5:58:46   13:39     5:57:36
240   Max Self               M5559        11/13     5:58:32   13:40     5:57:40
241   Katherine Blackmon     F3539        18/22     6:00:28   13:45     5:59:56
242   Loren Janke            M5559        12/13     6:01:19   13:46     6:00:26
243   Chad White             M4549        22/24     6:03:40   13:51     6:02:53
244   Mindy Cicvaric         F4044        16/23     6:04:10   13:54     6:04:07
245   Svein Holsaeter        M6064        11/13     6:05:50   13:57     6:05:25
246   Mary Mack              F4549         8/12     6:06:42   13:59     6:06:10
247   Teresa Shelton         F4044        17/23     6:08:15   14:02     6:07:34
248   Jim Klaasmeyer         M5054        16/17     6:09:19   14:03     6:08:03
249   Lauren Klaasmeyer      F2529        15/16     6:09:19   14:03     6:08:03
250   Emily Prisco           F4044        18/23     6:09:34   14:04     6:08:13
251   Brett Garden           M3034        16/17     6:09:36   14:05     6:08:58
252   Kathleen Reynolds      F4549         9/12     6:14:04   14:15     6:13:15
253   Alicia Cline           F5054         9/10     6:14:04   14:15     6:13:15
254   Penny Schmeidler       F5559         7/10     6:15:22   14:19     6:15:06
255   Amanda Gaskin          F3539        19/22     6:18:34   14:26     6:17:47
256   Paul Valent            M4044        25/26     6:18:57   14:27     6:18:23
257   Karen Anderson         F4549        10/12     6:19:29   14:28     6:18:45
258   Alexis McDaniel        F3539        20/22     6:20:59   14:31     6:20:15
259   Gary McDaniel          M3539        26/26     6:21:00   14:31     6:20:15
260   Jeremy Burkett         M4549        23/24     6:24:56   14:41     6:24:33
261   Melvin Red Hawk        M6569         9/11     6:26:20   14:43     6:25:26
262   Wolfgang Kirby         M5054        17/17     6:26:59   14:45     6:26:13
263   Jerri Campbell         F4549        11/12     6:28:28   14:49     6:27:55
264   Emily Haase            F2024          1/1     6:29:59   14:52     6:29:30
265   Kaitlin Haase          F2529        16/16     6:29:59   14:52     6:29:30
266   Seth Meyers            M2024        13/13     6:31:29   14:55     6:30:32
267   Abbey Helmer           F4044        19/23     6:32:55   14:59     6:32:23
268   Douglas Everson        M5559        13/13     6:33:47   15:00     6:32:49
269   Angel Brinkerhoff      F4044        20/23     6:35:11   15:03     6:33:58
270   Dana Schweitzer        F4044        21/23     6:35:08   15:04     6:34:42
271   Margaret Sims          F7074          1/2     6:35:22   15:06     6:35:19
272   Michael Mix            M4044        26/26     6:36:13   15:06     6:35:20
273   Kari Kroll             F4549        12/12     6:41:10   15:17     6:40:05
274   Allison Leer           F5559         8/10     6:42:11   15:21     6:41:46
275   Tea Rozman Clark       F4044        22/23     6:45:14   15:27     6:44:46
276   Sabrina Dennis         F5559         9/10     6:49:49   15:36     6:48:36
277   Char Manstrom          F6569          5/5     6:54:09   15:47     6:53:08
278   Heidi Felix            F4044        23/23     6:54:11   15:47     6:53:11
279   Holly Peterson-Herr    F6064          5/6     6:58:28   15:57     6:57:44
280   Lisa Forgie            F5559        10/10     7:02:41   16:07     7:02:04
281   Alan Rickel            M6064        12/13     7:08:12   16:19     7:07:06
282   Ken Leboutillier       M6064        13/13     7:09:03   16:22     7:08:29
283   Kristina Glasgow       F3539        21/22     7:11:13   16:26     7:10:20
284   Mark Pruden            M6569        10/11     7:16:35   16:38     7:15:35
285   Christopher South      M4549        24/24     7:26:03   16:59     7:24:49
286   Amy Yadmark            F5054        10/10     7:37:13   17:27     7:36:56
287   Linda Chambers         F7074          2/2     7:37:53   17:28     7:37:31
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